Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Tucke - (1649271) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.29
1:38.77
1:39.17
1:39.17
1:45.58

1:48.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.29
1:38.77
1:39.17
1:39.17
1:45.58

1:48.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
251
248
248
206
191

WA Pts

329
251
248
248
206
191

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

01/10/23
20/05/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
02/10/22
09/07/22

Date

01/10/23
20/05/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
02/10/22
09/07/22

Meet

Romford Town SC Autumn Season Opener Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022

Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022

Meet

Romford Town SC Autumn Season Opener Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022

Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022

Venue

Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Essex

Essex

Venue

Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Essex

Essex

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3

Club Swam Under Level

BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



