Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Tucke - (1649271) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.29	329	Н	01/10/23	Romford Town SC Autumn Season Opener Meet 2023	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
1:38.77	251	Н	20/05/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	3
1:39.17	248	Н	05/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
1:39.17	248	Н	05/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
1:45.58	206	Н	02/10/22	Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:48.17	191	Н	09/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.29	329	Н	01/10/23	Romford Town SC Autumn Season Opener Meet 2023	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
1:38.77	251	Н	20/05/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	3
1:39.17	248	Н	05/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
1:39.17	248	Н	05/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
1:45.58	206	Н	02/10/22	Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:48.17	191	Н	09/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS